

Bread Squares, 4 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 804)

wheat carree

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (70%), water, sunflower oil, WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, salt, yeast, WHEAT CARAMEL MALT FLOUR, acerola

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Squares, 4 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 804)

Schuster Carree

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (38%), RYE FLOUR (32%), water, salt, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, yeast, margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, acerola powder

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Squares, 4 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 804)

Förster-Carree

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (46%), water, RYE FLOUR (12%), sunflower seeds, SESAME, OAT flakes, linseed, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, salt, WHEAT BRAN, yeast, maize semolina, MALTED BARLEY extract, margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, acerola powder

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, SESAME AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Squares, 4 different sorts, sliced (Item no. 804)

Pom-Carree

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (38%), water, RYE FLOUR (20%), potato flakes (6%), OAT flakes, linseed, millet, salt, yeast, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT GERM, margarine(palm fat, (made of sustainable certified plantation), water, rapeseed oil, salt, lemon juice), WHEAT SEMOLINA, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, DRIED RYE SOUR DOUGH, acerola powder

May contain: SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS